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319892 CELLULAR ONE

401048 CELLULAR ONE

401382 SOUTHWESTERN LEGAL FOUNDA
401383 BUSINESS EDUCATION SERVIC
401444 SHERIFF OF ERIE COUNTY
401445 LAKE MURRAY RESORT
401447 CAREERTRACK PUBLICATIONS
401448 LAW ENFORCEMENT TELEVISIO
401449 AMERICAN JAIL ASSOCIATION
401968 COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP
401969 HARDGROVE, CHAPLIN MIKE
401970 OKLAHOMA SHERIFFS ASS0C
930809 SHERIFF

230809 LIBERTY TULSA IRS

230809 LIBERTY TULSA IRS

230809 LIBERTY TULSA IRS

230809 oTC

1993 - 1994 JUVENILE CASH FUND

930809 JAMES A.M. DAVIS

230809 oTC

230809 LIBERTY TULSA, IRS

230809 LIBERTY TULSA, IRS

1993 —- 1994 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

313386 KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC
316403 HAMILTON J C CO

316409 CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS
316665 TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY
3174688 HAMILTON J € CO

317693 SOONER AIRGAS INC
317695 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC
317696 WESTFALL WHITE GMC
317697 UNITED ENGINES INC
3174698 TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH
317699 TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY
317700 TP AUTO SUPPLY

317724 KOCH MATERIALS CO

318405 STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO
318409 TP AUTO SUPPLY

318415 HAMILTON J C CO

319519 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
319607 SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION
320205 TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH
400143 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
400147 SIGNAL TEK INC

400154 INDIAN ELECTRIC

400155 CITY OF TULSA

400408 SOUTHWESTERN MOTOR
400413 EXIDE CORPORATION

400532 HILTI, INC

400534 GRAINGER W W INC

400648 INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
400727 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
401269 MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO
401270 IBT INC

401543 DANDI INCORPORATED
401544 CELLULAR ONE

401346 HAMM, RUTH &

401828 GUARDIAN SECURITY

401863 FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO
230809 JACK SEARS

230809 oTC

930809 LIBERTY TULSA IRS

230807 LIBERTY TULSA IRS
230809 TC EMP. RETIREMENT

1993 — 1994 PARK _FUND

311072 NATIONAL WASTE, INC
312481 STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO
314089 GUARDIAN POWER CLEANING
314973 SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC
314989 COMPUTER SPECIALISTS INC
315832 IRBY STUART C CO

316971 WESCHE CO

317358 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY
317427 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC

317910 SAFELITE AUTQO GLASS
317921 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
317926 SYSCO

3179935 SOONER AIRGAS INC

318395 SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO
318398 HAMILTON J C €0

318399 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
318640 SOONER AIRGAS INC

SERVICES
RENTALS
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
PAYROLL
FED. WH
FICA
HIFICA
STATE TAX

SALARY
STATE TAX
FICA
HIFICA

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
SERVICES
S5ERVICES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
RENTALS
SALARY
STATE TAX
FICA
HI-FICA
DEDUCTS

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

50.00
426.83
595. 00
405.00

13.00
70.00
58.00
588.00
25.00
750 .00
916.73
120.00
2,905.00
1.20
360.22
84 .25
8.86

21.00
.17
11.28
2.64

199.51
249,76
117.62

37.62
489.83
222.79
123.94
24.74
452.38
463.18
66.27
14.58
275.55
70.08
130.44
146,46
199.97
6.48
236.89
28.00
955.00
47.19
495.13
1,285.00
33.47
275.00
128.26
1,706.65
30.00
158.48
108.77
75.00
161 .44
400.00
440.00

4,366.11

612.46
2.98
75.95
17.76
73.50

225.00
144.19
300.00
229.00
60,00
194.15
65.08
92.17
90.88
565.73
28.78
1,393.62
124.90
2B7.67
107.32
27.88
29.53




