MONDAY	, AUGUST 9, 1993 CONTINUED		
319892	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	50.00
401068	CELLULAR DNE	RENTALS	426.83
401382	SOUTHWESTERN LEGAL FOUNDA	TRAVEL	595.00
401383	BUSINESS EDUCATION SERVIC		405.00
401444	SHERIFF OF ERIE COUNTY	SUPPLIES	13.00
401445	LAKE MURRAY RESORT	TRAVEL	70.00
401447 401448	CAREERTRACK PUBLICATIONS LAW ENFORCEMENT TELEVISIO	TRAVEL TRAVEL	78.00
401449	AMERICAN JAIL ASSOCIATION		588.00 25.00
401968	COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP	TRAVEL	750.00
401969	HARDGROVE, CHAPLIN MIKE		916.73
401970	OKLAHOMA SHERIFFS ASSOC	TRAVEL	120.00
930809	SHERIFF	PAYROLL	2,905.00
930809	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	FED. WH	1.20
930809	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	FICA	360.22
930809 930809	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	HIFICA STATE TAX	84.25 8.86
,0000,	010	STATE TAX	0.00
1993 -	1994 JUVENILE CASH FUND		
930809	JAMES A.M. DAVIS	SALARY	91.00
930809	OTC	STATE TAX	.17
930809	LIBERTY TULSA, IRS	FICA	11.28
930809	LIBERTY TULSA, IRS	HIFICA	2.64
1993 - 1994 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND			
313386		SERVICES	199.51
316403	HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES	249.76
316409	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	SERVICES	117.62
316665	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	37.62
317688 317693	HAMILTON J C CO SOONER AIRGAS INC	SERVICES	489.83
317675	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	SERVICES SERVICES	222.79 123.94
317696	WESTFALL WHITE GMC	SERVICES	24.74
317697	UNITED ENGINES INC	SERVICES	452.38
317698	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	SERVICES	463.18
317699	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	66.27
317700	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	14.58
317724	KOCH MATERIALS CO	SERVICES	275.55
318405 318409	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SERVICES	70.08
318415	TP AUTO SUPPLY HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES SERVICES	130.44 146.46
319519	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	199.97
319607	SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	6.48
320205	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	SERVICES	236.89
400145	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES	28.00
400147	SIGNAL TEK INC	EQUIPMENT	955.00
400154	INDIAN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	47.19
400155	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	495.13
40040B 400415	SOUTHWESTERN MOTOR	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	•
400413	EXIDE CORPORATION HILTI, INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES/MAINT.	33.47 275.00
400534	·	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
400648	INDUSTRIAL DILS UNLIMITED		
400727	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	30.00
401269	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	158.48
401270	IBT INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	108.77
401543	DANDI INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	75.00
401544	CELLULAR ONE	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
40154 <u>6</u> 401828	HAMM, RUTH & GUARDIAN SECURITY	SUPPLIES	400.00
401863	FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO	SUPPLIES RENTALS	440.00 4,366.11
930809	JACK SEARS	SALARY	612.46
930809	OTC	STATE TAX	2.98
930809	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	FICA	75 . 95
930809	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	HI-FICA	17.76
930809	TC EMP. RETIREMENT	DEDUCTS	73.50
1993 - 1994 PARK FUND			
311072	NATIONAL WASTE, INC	SERVICES	225.00
312481	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SERVICES	144.19
314089	GUARDIAN POWER CLEANING	SERVICES	300.00
314973	SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
314989	COMPUTER SPECIALISTS INC	SERVICES	60.00
315832	IRBY STUART C CO	SERVICES	194.15
316971	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	65.08
317358 317427	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	92.17
317427	SAFELITE AUTO GLASS	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	90.88 545.72
317921	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	565.73 28.78
317926	SYSCO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
317995	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SERVICES	124.90
318395	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO	SERVICES	287.67
318398	HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES	107.32
318399	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	27.88
318640	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SERVICES	29.53
1			